57010	IN TITLE COMPANY
	Arthur Duane Borror and Marilum Tage 2285
hereinafter called the second of the second se	
Virginia L. Moser, husband and wife	n hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Daryl G. Moser and
ILE YILLIPP DOPS haromy around L	
situated in the County of <u>Klama+h</u> and	ey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, litaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, I State of Oregon, described as follows:
The Easterly 50 feet of Late to	
City of Klamath Falls, according to t office of the County Clerk of Klamath	13 in Block 8 of HILLSIDE ADDITION to the the official plat thereof on file in the a County, Oregon.
n de la construir de la constru 1 de la construir de la constru 1 de la construir de la constru	
MAINTAIN	
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper	TITLE COMPANY
enced with the appropriate city or county planning a	ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use s instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the same	
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grante record and those apparent upon the land,	or and or aneces neurs, successors and assigns that grantes
· · · · · ·	
	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances.
ACHER SHOWN WAY AND IN THE SAME IN THE SAME AND A SAME	$\alpha \beta \beta \beta \beta \beta \beta \alpha \beta \alpha \beta \alpha \beta \beta \beta \beta \beta \beta \beta \beta$
DURTROFICHUR NAUDRICHERADION KINGKOURER RAHLENDER H BREN CHREN BIL DAGA	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>95,500.00</u> descenter property and the stream property the stream and the stream an
III LUMATIND INC dood and	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this	p requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
order of its board of directors	s instrument this <u>29th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 19 93 igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
TATE OF OREGON,) County of <u>Klamath</u>	Arthur Duano Borrow
January 20	Arthur Duane Borror Makilyon J. Barror Marilyon J. Borrow
, 19 <u></u> ,	Marilyn J. Borror
Personally appeared the above named	
Arthur Duane Borror Marilyn J. Bortor	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
be	
efore me: Siland la po	
- Mundle	TATE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7-6-94	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged to c
	, 19, by president, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL	secretary of
NOTARY PUBLIC OPERAN	
MY COMMISSION NO. 000112	corporation, on behalf of the corporation,
	oury rubic jor Oregon
	ly commission expires: (SEAL)
Arthur Duane Borror Marilyn J. Borror	STATE OF OREGON,
C/O KFFSL	
URANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u>
Daryl G. Moser	I certify that the within instrument was
Virginia L. Moser C/O KFFSL	received for record on the let
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	day of <u>Feb.</u> , <u>N</u> <u>93</u> , at <u>11:42o'clock</u> <u>A</u> <u>M.</u> , and recorded
rcording return to:	M OOOK - M93 ON Dage 2285 or
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA	Prise UF as
2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET	jacreel number57040
KI AMATTI TIATTO	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Charge is requested all us salarments shall be sen to the following address. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL, S&LA	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET	RECORDERS USL Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u>
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Charge is requested all as statements shall be sent to the following address. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL, SALA	RECURDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE CON